Furniture Assembly Service Pricelist

Zone 1, Prefectures: Attica, Thessaloniki Municipalities: Heraklion, Ioannina, Komotini, Larissa, Patras, Rodos, Chania

Service	Cost

Assembly of products up to 2,500€	10% on the initial product value	
Special rates for assembly of products more than 2,500€ *	5% on the extra sum of the initial value	
Installation/mounting of home furnishing products, such as: blinds, curtain rods, rails, frames, mirrors, shelves and BESTA suspension rail	5€/piece	
Visit minimum charge	25€	
Disassembly of IKEA piece of furniture	15€/piece	
In-store disassembly service *Example: for products up to 3,000€ cost of assembly amounts to 250€+25€=275€	10€/piece	



Additional charges per zone

Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4	Zone 5
Regions: Ioannina, Larissa Prefectures: Magnesia, Karditsa, Trikala Islands: Rodos and Salamina	Regions: Achaea, Chania, Heraklion Prefectures: Chalkidiki, Thesprotia, Arta, Preveza, Pieria, Imathia, Pella, Serres, Kilkis	Prefectures: Drama, Grevena, Kozani, Kastoria, Rhodope, Kavala, Xanthi, Boeotia, Phthiotis, Corinthia, Rethymno, Lasithi Islands: Argo-Saronic Gulf Municipalities in the Chania prefecture: Kantanos, Selino and Sfakia	Prefectures: Corfu, Ilia, Aetolia-Acarnania, Evrytania, Florina, Phocis, Euboea, Cyclades, Lefkada, Cephalonia, Zakynthos, Argolis, Arca- dia, Evros, Messinia, Laconia, Dodecanese, Lesbos Islands: Thasos, Cythera, Sporades, North Aegean islands
20€/day	40€/day	70€/day	100€/day

Notes:

- 1. All above listed prices include VAT 24%
- 2. Furniture must be located to the space where they will be assembled.
- 3. Appointment for assembly for zones 1 within two working days since the day of delivery of furniture. Upon arrangement for all other zones.
- 4. The charge for an additional visit, due to customer's responsibility, is 25€.
- 5. Consumer is not obliged to pay if the notice of payment is not received (receipt-invoice)
- 6. The charge for products purchased at the As-Is Department or during a promotional activity is calculated based on their initial value.
- 7. Disassembly in the store applies for the stores IKEA Airport, IKEA Kifissos, IKEA Thessaloniki. Maximum waiting time 2 hours. Service is available until 2 hours before closing time of the store.
- 8. In case the works are interrupted due to the service's responsibility, a minimum visit charge of 25€ or charge of the corresponding zone applies.
- 9. For a large volume of products for assembly in remote areas or islands, the service members may need to stay overnight; all cost of accommodation shall be borne by the customer. The customer shall be timely informed about all the charges.
- 10. For furniture assembly on islands, any ticket costs are covered by the customer.

-21:00 0:00

Furniture Assembly Service contact number
Thessaloniki: 2310 487 778
Ioannina: 26510 03 208
Monday-Friday 09:00-18:00
& Saturday 09:00-16:00

IKEA Customer Support contact number
801 11 22722
(local rate cost)
For international calls or calls
from mobile phones
please call 210 3543403

